Durable Urn $25

Keepsake Urn Selections starting at $65

Keepsake Fingerprint Jewelry starting at $169
We cannot guarantee that fingerprint capture
is always possible.

Headstone Monuments starting at $995
24" x 12" x 3" with 3 lines of engraving

California Disposition Permit $12

Ask about our Al obituary assistant!

Casket Price List - Effective December 1, 2025

THERE IS NO EVIDENCE THAT ANY CASKET
REPRESENTED AS HAVING PROTECTIVE FEATURES,
WHICH MAY INCLUDE A GASKET, WILL PRESERVE
HUMAN REMAINS.
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General Price List

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1, 2025

3600 Pegasus Dr. Unit 1
Bakersfield, CA 93308
(661) 636-6706
FID25535




Prior to drafting any contract for goods or services, the
responsible party or the decedent's survivor who is
handling the funeral arrangements is entitled to receive a
copy of any preneed agreement in the possession of the
funeral establishment that has been signed and paid for, in
full or in part, by or on behalf of the decedent.

BASIC SERVICES OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR, STAFF & OVERHEAD

$325

This fee is for our basic services and overhead. It will be added
to the total cost of the funeral arrangements you select. (This
fee is already included in our charges for direct cremation).
This fee includes communication with our team via phone, text
and email, preparation and filing of necessary documents
including - California Death Record (death certificate),
California disposition permit* and Statement of Death by
Funeral Director for Social Security Administration. This
charge does not include scheduling, planning or participating
in memorial services.

*Note - additional charge applies for refiling a disposition
permit after the initial permit has been issued - reasons to
refile a permit include change in jurisdiction or change of
location within Kern County, dividing cremated remains,
or change in type of disposition.

DIRECT CREMATION RANGE

$845 - $895

If you want to arrange a direct cremation, you can use an
alternative container. Alternative containers encase the body
and can be made of materials like fiberboard or composition
materials (with or without an outside covering). The containers
we provide are corrugated paper (cardboard).

The purchaser may also provide an alternative container,
provided it meets all state and crematory requirements.

DIRECT CREMATION WITH AN ALTERNATIVE CONTAINER

$895

Our charge for a direct cremation (without ceremony)
includes: our basic services of funeral director and staff,
transfer of the decedent (within 30-mile radius - this includes
Delano, Taft and Arvin), delivery to the crematory, refrigeration
for up to 5 business days, an alternative cremation container,
crematory fee, and one durable urn.

DIRECT CREMATION WITH AN ARRANGMENT CONFRENCE

$1,095

Arrangement Conference with our team can be in-person or
through a web teleconference. We can assist you with all the
required documents - includes an Alternative Container.
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DIRECT CREMATION w/ ALTERNATIVE CONTAINER PROVIDED BY PURCHASER

$845

Our average timeline is 6-8 business days. However,
certain circumstances require additional time for filing of
required documents. The urn will be available 3 business
days after registration of the death record. Registration of
the death record requires the timely cooperation of the
decedent’s physician, medical providers and in some
cases, the medical examiner or coroner.

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
Cremation Fee $375
Witness Cremation - Additional Fee $495

We allow up to 12 people; witnessing includes
beginning of the cremation process only,
cremation process may take up to 4 hours to
complete.

Expedited Cremation - Additional Fee $395
In some cases, we can complete the cremation
within 4 business days. This is not guaranteed. If
we are unable - due to death record delays - this
fee is returned. Medical Providers have more
control over this process than cremation providers.

Oversize Cremation - Additional Fee $375
For those requiring special consideration due to

weight; 300 |bs. and above will be placed in a

wooden cremation tray. A second durable urn is

also included, when necessary.

Transfer of the Decedent $400
Within a 30-mile radius; $4.25 per mile additional
charge,

Identification viewing $495
15 to 30 minutes, up to 12 people allowed in

viewing area, must be scheduled with our team

prior to arrival.

Insurance Processing and Assignment Fee $175

Mailing of Cremated Remain within the US $175
via USPS

Mailing of any portion equal to or less than $125
50% of Cremated Remains within the US

Urn Delivery within 30-mile radius $125
Documents Processing Fee $75
Refrigeration of Remains, per day $30
Urn Transfer $50
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